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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 10 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2015-02-14 - 17:25 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-10
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat i młodsi

1. CAJZER Emilia 05 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC3:05.43 215 41.40 47.22 1:36.85
2. BROL Kinga 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:33.26 141 48.08 54.75 57.00 53.43

11 - 12 lat

1. SKWARA Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:33.65 378 36.91 42.59 39.09 35.06
2. KUZIÓW Martyna 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:38.89 342 36.89 40.12 41.19 40.69
3. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena04 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:42.57 319 38.05 41.27 42.39 40.86
4. KASPRZAK Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 2:47.63 291 37.94 42.45 44.49 42.75
5. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:53.10 264 40.04 46.50 46.20 40.36
6. SZAMBURSKA Martyna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:53.90 261 39.65 45.31 46.68 42.26
7. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:56.44 250 39.28 46.08 47.50 43.58
8. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:57.83 244 40.51 46.40 46.68 44.24
9. BRONCEL Agnieszka 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:59.53 237 40.11 46.55 47.35 45.52

10. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 3:01.13 231 40.52 46.22 48.20 46.19
11. HERMANOWSKA Weronika04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 3:01.58 229 41.90 46.73 47.38 45.57
12. MANIA Weronika 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 3:03.48 222 41.17 47.33 48.25 46.73
13. RYBNICKA Angelika 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:06.77 210 39.57 45.51 50.61 51.08
14. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:09.50 201 44.24 49.64 50.61 45.01
15. PEZDEK Zuzanna 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 3:09.63 201 42.79 48.58 50.14 48.12
16. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:11.43 195 42.65 49.57 50.77 48.44
17. BURY Martyna 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:16.93 179 41.08 50.65 54.17 51.03
18. ŻOCH Martyna 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:35.32 137 48.00 55.80 57.75 53.77

13 - 14 lat

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.17 556 32.24 34.82 34.78 33.33
2. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:17.37 530 31.30 35.94 37.12 33.01
3. DZIAŁKOWSKA Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:17.83 524 31.04 35.09 36.66 35.04
4. KACZOR Natalia 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:24.23 457 33.04 36.99 38.70 35.50
5. KISZKA Dominika 02 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 2:24.48 455 32.75 36.34 38.33 37.06
6. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:25.50 446 34.61 37.53 37.13 36.23
7. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:27.13 431 32.94 37.03 39.03 38.13
8. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:27.25 430 33.06 38.78 38.96 36.45
9. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:27.80 425 33.60 37.56 38.84 37.80

10. SKÓRKA Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.58 418 34.40 37.79 38.76 37.63
11. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:28.89 416 32.91 37.82 39.82 38.34
12. WOŹNIAK Karolina 02 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 2:30.81 400 34.96 38.38 39.47 38.00
13. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:30.99 399 35.07 38.68 39.58 37.66
14. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:31.65 393 34.45 38.66 39.82 38.72
15. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.83 392 35.57 38.58 39.86 37.82
16. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:32.02 391 34.75 38.87 40.13 38.27
17. BIELA Martyna 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:34.57 372 35.40 40.55 39.50 39.12
18. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:36.12 361 34.68 40.21 41.44 39.79
19. KALETA Karolina 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:37.39 352 34.83 39.28 42.35 40.93
20. FURTAK Wiktoria 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:38.39 345 35.06 40.72 42.19 40.42
21. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:39.03 341 36.22 41.06 41.99 39.76
22. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:39.34 339 36.68 41.60 41.84 39.22
23. KRASNODĘBSKA Małgorzata02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:41.27 327 35.44 40.55 43.38 41.90
24. BERUŚ Marta 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:44.89 306 36.27 42.64 45.14 40.84
25. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:45.83 301 36.20 42.50 43.44 43.69
26. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:48.99 284 37.90 42.80 44.35 43.94
27. KRZYSTOLIK Marta 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:50.69 276 41.46 45.25 43.01 40.97
28. SIEMAK Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:52.70 266 37.98 43.97 47.61 43.14
29. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:55.55 253 36.14 44.50 47.32 47.59
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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 10, Dziewcząt, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. DYMCZYK Maria 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:55.78 252 1:24.71 47.83
31. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:56.29 250 38.81 46.46 47.58 43.44
32. KICIŃSKA Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:57.10 247 39.59 45.93 47.06 44.52
33. OKOŃ Wiktoria 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:12.45 192 43.00 50.24 51.33 47.88

15 - 16 lat

1. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:12.83 586 A 30.26 33.47 34.32 34.78
2. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna SO00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.74 561 R 31.93 34.40 34.49 33.92
3. ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:19.75 503 31.46 34.97 36.57 36.75
4. MĘDRELA Marta 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:20.07 499 32.28 36.18 36.94 34.67
5. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.14 488 34.31 35.89 36.27 34.67
6. PAWERA Karolina 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:21.87 481 32.35 35.80 36.97 36.75
7. ŁYCZKO Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:22.20 477 32.41 36.54 38.49 34.76
8. SOBIK Oliwia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.94 470 31.97 36.44 37.91 36.62
9. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:24.15 458 33.84 36.51 36.77 37.03

10. MUCHA Karolina 99 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 2:24.96 451 32.37 37.35 37.75 37.49
11. POLARZ Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.94 433 33.78 38.81 38.40 35.95
12. DOBROWOLSKA Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:31.37 396 35.09 38.13 39.74 38.41
13. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:32.94 384 34.91 38.80 39.57 39.66
14. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 2:37.93 348 35.47 40.51 42.19 39.76
15. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:39.67 337 36.73 41.05 41.41 40.48
16. SOJKA Matylda 00 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:56.31 250 40.68 45.31 46.47 43.85

Open

1. KUNKA Kamila SO 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:05.09 701 A 29.11 32.05 32.46 31.47
2. BART Patrycja 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:09.27 636 A 30.15 33.01 33.75 32.36
3. TERESKO Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:11.77 600 A 30.61 32.92 34.09 34.15
4. MICHALCZYK Urszula 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:12.27 593 A 30.42 33.17 34.33 34.35
5. HASNY Marta 98 MMKS Kędzierzxyn-Koźle 2:12.58 589 A 31.45 33.94 34.33 32.86
6. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:12.83 586 A 30.26 33.47 34.32 34.78
7. CAŁKA Anna 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.51 564 R 31.80 34.70 34.72 33.29
8. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna SO00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:14.74 561 R 31.93 34.40 34.49 33.92
9. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.17 556 32.24 34.82 34.78 33.33

10. BAŃBOR Aleksandra 97 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:15.61 550 31.51 34.17 34.97 34.96
11. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:17.37 530 31.30 35.94 37.12 33.01
12. DZIAŁKOWSKA Natalia 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:17.83 524 31.04 35.09 36.66 35.04
13. ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:19.75 503 31.46 34.97 36.57 36.75
14. MĘDRELA Marta 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:20.07 499 32.28 36.18 36.94 34.67
15. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.14 488 34.31 35.89 36.27 34.67
16. PAWERA Karolina 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:21.87 481 32.35 35.80 36.97 36.75
17. ŁYCZKO Dominika 99 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 2:22.20 477 32.41 36.54 38.49 34.76
18. SOBIK Oliwia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:22.94 470 31.97 36.44 37.91 36.62
19. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:24.15 458 33.84 36.51 36.77 37.03
20. KACZOR Natalia 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:24.23 457 33.04 36.99 38.70 35.50
21. DZIUBLIŃSKA Maja 98 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:24.26 457 33.45 36.80 37.61 36.40
22. KISZKA Dominika 02 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 2:24.48 455 32.75 36.34 38.33 37.06
23. MATUSZCZYK Katarzyna 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:24.93 451 31.85 36.68 38.79 37.61
24. MUCHA Karolina 99 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 2:24.96 451 32.37 37.35 37.75 37.49
25. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:25.50 446 34.61 37.53 37.13 36.23
26. POLARZ Natalia 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.94 433 33.78 38.81 38.40 35.95
27. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:27.13 431 32.94 37.03 39.03 38.13
28. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:27.25 430 33.06 38.78 38.96 36.45
29. NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:27.80 425 33.60 37.56 38.84 37.80
30. SKÓRKA Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:28.58 418 34.40 37.79 38.76 37.63
31. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 2:28.89 416 32.91 37.82 39.82 38.34
32. TURZA Patrycja 98 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy HURGA2:29.27 413 34.11 37.89 38.94 38.33
33. WOŹNIAK Karolina 02 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 2:30.81 400 34.96 38.38 39.47 38.00
34. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:30.99 399 35.07 38.68 39.58 37.66
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Puchar Silesia 2015
Katowice, 14- - 15-2-2015

Konkurencja 10, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

35. DOBROWOLSKA Marta 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:31.37 396 35.09 38.13 39.74 38.41
36. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:31.65 393 34.45 38.66 39.82 38.72
37. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:31.83 392 35.57 38.58 39.86 37.82
38. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:32.02 391 34.75 38.87 40.13 38.27
39. FESTERKIEWICZ Paulina99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:32.94 384 34.91 38.80 39.57 39.66
40. SKWARA Oliwia 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:33.65 378 36.91 42.59 39.09 35.06
41. BIELA Martyna 02 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:34.57 372 35.40 40.55 39.50 39.12
42. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:36.12 361 34.68 40.21 41.44 39.79
43. KALETA Karolina 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:37.39 352 34.83 39.28 42.35 40.93
44. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 2:37.93 348 35.47 40.51 42.19 39.76
45. FURTAK Wiktoria 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:38.39 345 35.06 40.72 42.19 40.42
46. KUZIÓW Martyna 03 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:38.89 342 36.89 40.12 41.19 40.69
47. MAZIAR Alicja 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:39.03 341 36.22 41.06 41.99 39.76
48. GRYLEWICZ Zuzanna 02 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:39.34 339 36.68 41.60 41.84 39.22
49. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:39.67 337 36.73 41.05 41.41 40.48
50. KRASNODĘBSKA Małgorzata02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:41.27 327 35.44 40.55 43.38 41.90
51. SOBOLEWSKA Magdalena04 MKS Pałac Katowice 2:42.57 319 38.05 41.27 42.39 40.86
52. BERUŚ Marta 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:44.89 306 36.27 42.64 45.14 40.84
53. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:45.83 301 36.20 42.50 43.44 43.69
54. KASPRZAK Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 2:47.63 291 37.94 42.45 44.49 42.75
55. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:48.99 284 37.90 42.80 44.35 43.94
56. KRZYSTOLIK Marta 01 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:50.69 276 41.46 45.25 43.01 40.97
57. SIEMAK Wiktoria 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-BIAŁA 2:52.70 266 37.98 43.97 47.61 43.14
58. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:53.10 264 40.04 46.50 46.20 40.36
59. SZAMBURSKA Martyna 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:53.90 261 39.65 45.31 46.68 42.26
60. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:55.55 253 36.14 44.50 47.32 47.59
61. DYMCZYK Maria 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:55.78 252 1:24.71 47.83
62. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:56.29 250 38.81 46.46 47.58 43.44
63. SOJKA Matylda 00 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:56.31 250 40.68 45.31 46.47 43.85
64. CHRYPLEWICZ Julia 04 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC2:56.44 250 39.28 46.08 47.50 43.58
65. KICIŃSKA Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:57.10 247 39.59 45.93 47.06 44.52
66. WRĘCZYCKA Julia 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:57.83 244 40.51 46.40 46.68 44.24
67. BRONCEL Agnieszka 03 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:59.53 237 40.11 46.55 47.35 45.52
68. BYWALEC Karolina 04 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 3:01.13 231 40.52 46.22 48.20 46.19
69. HERMANOWSKA Weronika04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 3:01.58 229 41.90 46.73 47.38 45.57
70. MANIA Weronika 03 KS. Górnik Radlin 3:03.48 222 41.17 47.33 48.25 46.73
71. CAJZER Emilia 05 Klub Sportowy REKIN ŚWIEBODZIC3:05.43 215 41.40 47.22 1:36.85
72. RYBNICKA Angelika 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:06.77 210 39.57 45.51 50.61 51.08
73. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:09.50 201 44.24 49.64 50.61 45.01
74. PEZDEK Zuzanna 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 3:09.63 201 42.79 48.58 50.14 48.12
75. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 3:11.43 195 42.65 49.57 50.77 48.44
76. OKOŃ Wiktoria 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:12.45 192 43.00 50.24 51.33 47.88
77. BURY Martyna 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:16.93 179 41.08 50.65 54.17 51.03
78. BROL Kinga 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:33.26 141 48.08 54.75 57.00 53.43
79. ŻOCH Martyna 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:35.32 137 48.00 55.80 57.75 53.77
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